SETH ANANDRAM
JATPURIA SCHOOL

SIDHAUL
Fee Structure 2025-2026

| Sr. No Pirticulits Pre- ITo Il MToV | VITo VI
- g Primary o o . o
| @ Registration & Prospectus 1.500.00 1.500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
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2 Admission Fee (One Time) | 10.000.00 10.000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

3 Examination Fee (Annual) | 2.900.00 3.200.00 3,200.00 3,500.00
4 Caution Fee (Refundable) 2.500.00 2.500.00 2.,500.00 2.500.00
Monthly Fee 2.640.00 2,860.00 2,860.00 3.080.00
' Yearly Total 31.680.00 34,320.00 34,320.00 36.,960.00
Fee Structure for 51-10 10.1-15 15.1-20 20.1 &
| session 202526 BN | 2T | e K.M. K.M. Above
Transport Charges /
Month (To be Paid
fi1 4 Quiarterd) 1000 1300 1600 1900 2100 2300
‘ *Qptional
Note:

1. Concession on total fee if the fee is paid in advance.
2. Fee may be deposited by online or through ERP or by Cash/Cheque/Demand Draft at the School

Campus only.

All Cheque/Demand Draft payments are to be made in favour of Seth Anandram Jaipuria School,
Payable at Sidhauli

4. Please obtain proper receipt against payment made to the school.

All Fees should be deposited Monthly as per the given Schedule:

6. Sibling Discount — 10%. F
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SemAnandram Jaipuna oo ouilaul Prlncipal

: Seth Anand Ram Jaipuria School
Puranpur, Sidhauli, Sitapur

-

Director

Address: Biswan Road, Puranpur, Sidhauli, Sitapur - 261303 (U.P.)
Ph.: 7007077734 | 7007077735 | Visit: www.jaipuriaschoolssidhauli.com | FB: /JaipuriaSchoolSidhauli




